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Combination fauCet & eyewash
SEF

Part # Product descriPtion

RpG05-0724
RpG07-0104
RpG38-0388
RpG49-0003

aerator replacement group (2 eyewash & 1 faucet)
Yellow flip top cap replacements (20 per bag)
SeF-1800 Spray head assembly with aerators
SeF-1800 Gooseneck internal seals kit

For Products:   SeF-1000 | SeF-1800


